
Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts

SMART Aug 25-26 2012 Prunedale CA
 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Starters Gamblers

Qualified:

Sunday

EOpening Path Opning
Points
Clsing TotalGam?

Got

Actually
Competing

848 900
11 32

5
0
3

Point System
Joker
Value

Open Division:            26 ______________    ______   ______   ______

Mini Division:             16 ______________    ______   ______   ______
                                     12 ______________    ______   ______   ______

Time Allowed
Open Joker

1357

1357
1357

20

20
20

25

25
25

15

16
17

                                     22 ______________    ______   ______   ______1357 20 25 15

CODY'S RING

Pts
Temper Janet Dunn210 PapillonA13978512 0.00 0 25 20 1 Q3533533 Y 4540.85
Kinetic Energ Kraig & Susan Paul128 PapillonU13987512 0.00 0 33 0 2  353735313  3340.04
Zack Marcy Campbell284 PWCU13855712 0.00 0 25 0 3  353115511  2536.17
Zipper Lupin Egan212 BCU14044822 0.00 0 26 20 1 Q11737331 Y 4632.56
Ginger Valerie Newman288 PWDU13685922 0.00 0 21 20 2 Q1353171 Y 4136.60
Rocket Mary Schultz356 All AmericaU13743022 5.01 0 37 0 3  353735353  3745.01
Ruthie Robert Greene452 BCU13900422 0.34 0 35 0 4  135535373  3540.34
Avery Sharon Kroeger312 LHWhippetU13325722 8.42 0 21 0  1137333  2148.42
Groove Stacy Winkler326 BCU136392b26 0.02 0 41 0 1  353753537  4140.02
Herbie Janet Massolo110 BCU13681726 1.02 0 33 0 2  117373155  3341.02
Chai Dee Hutton470 All AmericaU14064426 0.00 0 0 0    absNT

Starters GamblersSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts

SMART Aug 25-26 2012 Prunedale CA
 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf I Gamblers

Qualified:

Sunday

EOpening Path Opning
Points
Clsing TotalGam?

Got

Actually
Competing

841 847
4 10

3
1
0

Point System
Joker
Value

Open Division:           22  ______________    ______   ______   ______

Mini Division:            12  ______________    ______   ______   ______
                                     8  ______________    ______   ______   ______

Time Allowed
Open Joker

1357

1357
1357

20

20
20

25

25
25

16

17
178

                                    16  ______________    ______   ______   ______1357 20 25 16

CODY'S RING

Pts
Lamb's Louie Bonnie Lamb164 All AmericaU14029812 0.00 0 24 20 1 Q137733 Y 4439.65
Tehya Nathan Fairchild204 Am Indian U50880216 0.00 0 27 0 1  117373311  2739.49
Toby May Gee432 AussieU13681816 0.00 0 24 0 2  353373  2438.86
Kai Connie Rodriguez380 ACDU14086616 3.48 0 17 0 3  33371  1744.48

Perf I GamblersSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

SMART Aug 25-26 2012 Prunedale CA
 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Starters Standard

Qualified:

Sunday
Actually

Competing
1030 1052

15 13
7
1
3

Open Division:            26 ______________    _

Mini Division:             16 ______________    _
                                     12 ______________    _

Yards SCT

                                     22 ______________    _

CODY'S RING

YPS

144

142
141

65

67
69

144 65

Pts

Temper Janet Dunn210 PapillonA13978512 41.54 0.00 0 1 1 1 E E   3.39
Tirade Holly Bourne148 PapillonU14014712 43.32 0.00 0 1 1 1 E E   3.25
Kinetic Energy Kraig & Susan Paul128 PapillonU13987512 48.54 0.00 0 1 1 1 E E   2.90
Trixie Sheri Gish290 All AmericanU50941516 48.67 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   2.92
Zipper Lupin Egan212 BCU14044822 59.59 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  2.42
Ruthie Robert Greene452 BCU13900422 52.37 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 2   2.75
Safari Michelle Pressel454 Golden RetrievU13758222 73.05 8.05 0 0 0 0 0 8.05 3   1.97
Zeva Taffi Owen418 BCU13697122 49.95 0.00 0 3 0 0 15 15.00 4   2.88
Trick Sandra Harris336 BCU13888122 54.55 0.00 0 3 0 0 15 15.00   2.64
Picaboo Nancy Damarodas116 BCU50679022 70.03 5.03 0 3 0 0 15 20.03   2.06
Ginger Valerie Newman288 PWDU13685922 92.02 27.02 0 2 1 0 30 57.02   1.56
Groove Stacy Winkler326 BCU136392b26 43.37 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   3.32
Rex Susan Cochran314 BCU13951826 44.61 0.00 0 2 0 0 10 10.00 2   3.23
Herbie Janet Massolo110 BCU13681726 50.33 0.00 0 3 0 0 15 15.00 3   2.86
Chai Dee Hutton470 All AmericanU14064426 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 abs  Y

Starters StandardSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

SMART Aug 25-26 2012 Prunedale CA
 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf I Standard

Qualified:

Sunday
Actually

Competing
1019 1029

6 01
3
1
0

Open Division:           22  ______________    _

Mini Division:            12  ______________    _
                                     8  ______________    _

Yards SCT

                                    16  ______________    _

CODY'S RING

YPS

144

142
141

68

70
72

144 68

Pts

Lamb's Louie Bonnie Lamb164 All AmericanU14029812 75.37 5.37 0 0 0 0 0 5.37 1   1.88
Toby May Gee432 AussieU13681816 86.95 18.95 0 0 0 0 0 18.95 1   1.66
Moth Dale Noble468 WhippetU13682616 91.71 23.71 0 2 0 0 10 33.71 2   1.57
Dakota Lee Elgie174 BCU50944016 NT 0.00 0 4 1 1 E E   
Corgi Maggie Guthrie318 AussieU50447616 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 abs  Y
Arrow Dale Noble382 WhippetU50673622 78.50 10.50 0 0 1 0 20 30.50 1   1.83

Perf I StandardSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?EOpening Path Opning
Points
Clsing Totalmax

Clsing

SMART Aug 25-26 2012 Prunedale CA
 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Starters Snooker

Qualified:

Sunday
Actually

Competing
1234 1240

9 21
5
0
1

SCT
Open Division:            26 ______________ 

Mini Division:             16 ______________ 
                                     12 ______________  

                                     22 ______________  

CODY'S RING

52.00
53.00
55.00

52.00

Pts

Kinetic Energ Kraig & Susan Paul128 PapillonU13987512 0 13 9 1  131314 4 2227.78
Tirade Holly Bourne148 PapillonU14014712 0 0 0   0 absNT
Stat Laura Pryse450 BCU14053222 0 14 27 1 Q131414 7 4131.76
Safari Michelle Pressel454 Golden RetU13758222 0 13 27 2 Q131314 7 4033.66
Ginger Valerie Newman288 PWDU13685922 0 13 0 3  131314 0 1323.66
Trick Sandra Harris336 BCU13888122 0 1 0 4  1 0 17.52
Zeva Taffi Owen418 BCU13697122 0 1 0  10 0 113.10
Ruthie Robert Greene452 BCU13900422 0 0 0   0 absNT
Groove Stacy Winkler326 BCU136392b26 0 21 5 1  141717 3 2637.93

Starters SnookerSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?EOpening Path Opning
Points
Clsing Totalmax

Clsing

SMART Aug 25-26 2012 Prunedale CA
 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf I Snooker

Qualified:

Sunday
Actually

Competing
1228 1233

2 00
2
0
0

SCT
Open Division:           22  ______________ 

Mini Division:            12  ______________ 
                                     8  ______________   

                                    16  ______________  

CODY'S RING

54.00
55.00
57.00

54.00

Pts

Corgi Maggie Guthrie318 AussieU50447616 0 13 20 1  141412 6 3357.61
Moth Dale Noble468 WhippetU13682616 0 13 9 2  131314 4 2264.99

Perf I SnookerSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

SMART Aug 25-26 2012 Prunedale CA
 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Starters Jumpers

Qualified:

Sunday
Actually

Competing
1211 1218

10 31
3
0
3

Open Division:            26 ______________    _

Mini Division:             16 ______________    _
                                     12 ______________    _

Yards SCT

                                     22 ______________    _

LYNN'S RING

YPS

110

108
108

30

32
34

110 30

Pts

Temper Janet Dunn210 PapillonA13978512 22.01 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.91
Zack Marcy Campbell284 PWCU13855712 34.22 0.22 0 1 0 0 5 5.22 2   3.16
Kinetic Energy Kraig & Susan Paul128 PapillonU13987512 20.79 0.00 0 2 1 0 30 30.00 3   5.19
Trick Sandra Harris336 BCU13888122 18.39 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.98
Ginger Valerie Newman288 PWDU13685922 25.23 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  4.36
Zeva Taffi Owen418 BCU13697122 18.15 0.00 0 4 0 0 20 20.00 3   6.06
Ruthie Robert Greene452 BCU13900422 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 abs  Y
Squid Sue Rush112 AussieU13950222 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 abs  Y
Rex Susan Cochran314 BCU13951826 23.84 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.61
Chai Dee Hutton470 All AmericanU14064426 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 abs  Y

Starters JumpersSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

SMART Aug 25-26 2012 Prunedale CA
 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf I Jumpers

Qualified:

Sunday
Actually

Competing
1204 1210

4 11
2
1
0

Open Division:           22  ______________    _

Mini Division:            12  ______________    _
                                     8  ______________    _

Yards SCT

                                    16  ______________    _

LYNN'S RING

YPS

110

108
108

33

35
37

110 33

Pts

Lamb's Louie Bonnie Lamb164 All AmericanU14029812 50.25 15.25 1 0 0 0 5 20.25 1   2.15
Toby May Gee432 AussieU13681816 31.61 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  3.48
Tehya Nathan Fairchild204 Am Indian DogU50880216 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   
Arrow Dale Noble382 WhippetU50673622 41.44 8.44 0 0 0 0 0 8.44 1   2.65

Perf I JumpersSunday


	Sun Start Gamble
	Results: old nadac style gam

	Sun Start Stand
	Results: old nadac style std/jmp

	Sun Start Snook
	Results: old nadac style snk

	Sun Start Jump
	Results: old nadac style std/jmp


